
This is a list of CYO and Booster Club dates and events for the 2017-2018 school year. Please be on the lookout as for new dates added throughout the year.

September 29 Fall Sports Pep Rally

September 30 SuperStar Soccer registration deadline

October 1 Basketball registration opens

October 7 Corpus Christi Cougar Day - A day of CYO Corpus Football Games at CCS Big Field

October 28 Corpus CYO Basketball registration deadline

October 30  -  November 4th CYO Truxillo CYO Soccer Tournament and  Football Quarter Finals 

November 6 Basketball Practices/Evaluations start

November 6 - November 11 Football Semi Finals and Truxillo Soccer Tournament games

November 14 Football Finals  Bantam & Midget

November 15 Truxillo Soccer Finals  -  All Divisions

November 16 Toy Bowl Mass and Banquet

November 18 Toy Bowl Day

December 4 Basketball Season Starts

December 15 Booster Club Sock Hop (Get your Tacky Christmas Sweater Ready)

January 2-31 Spring Sports Registration Period *

January 7,14,21,28  Feb 4 & 7 SuperStar Basketball *

February 17 Last Saturday of CYO Basketball Regular Season *

February 18 End of Season Basketball Tournaments can begin

February 18 2nd Grade Mark Tapia Basketball at Corpus Christi begins*

February 26 Spring Soccer Practice can begin *

March 12 Spring Soccer Season Starts *

March 17 Corpus Christi Crawfish Boil

April 23 - 28 Last week of Spring Soccer *

April 30 Spring Soccer Tournament can begin *

Date to be determined Adult Field Day (Why should the kids have all the fun. More info to follow)*

* Tenative Date

2017-2018 CCS Booster Club Members

Tom McKee - Athletic Director Jenna Woods - Secretary Lisa Hickman - Treasurer
AD@CCSBoosterClub.com Secretary@CCSBoosterClub.com Treasurer@CCSBoosterClub.com

Susan Graves - Basketball Director Kelly O'Brien and Keyna Vialpando - Cheerleading Director Mike Mullin - Cross Country Director
Basketball@CCSBoosterClub.com Cheerleading@CCSBoosterClub.com XCTrack@CCSBoosterClub.com

RJ Gonzales - Football Director Donna Owens - Merchandise Director Tony Nelson & Dec Youkey - Soccer Director
Football@CCSBoosterClub.com merchandise@ccsboosterclub.com Soccer@CCSBoosterClub.com

Abby Woodard - SuperStars Soccer Director
Sarah Valdez - Special Events Director Suzanne Manley - Cougar Store Director John Norton - Volleyball Director Kira MCGinnis - SuperStars Basketball Director
SpecialEvents@CCSBoosterClub.com CougarStore@CCSBoosterClub.com VolleyBall@CCSBoosterClub.com SuperStars@CCSBoosterClub.com

2017-2018 CCS Booster Club Calendar

Please keep in mind this only a partial list and dates. Also, all dates are subject to change. Please refer to CYO website for the official CYO calendar at (http://www.cyomobile.org). 
Also be on the lookout for additional events and dates from the booster club.

Lorne Watts - President  
President@CCSBoosterClub.com
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